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24 027 AL3 GROHE Atrio Bidet-Einlochbatterie, DN 15

https://www.grohe.de/de_de/grohe-atrio-bidet-einlochbatterie-dn-15-24027AL3.html

G%s

162

max.180

40-53

G1's

Keramik-Oberteile 1/2", 90°

GROHE StarLight Oberflache

Schnell-Montage-System

Kugelgelenk-Mousseur

Zugstangen-Ablaufgarnitur 1 1/4"

flexible Anschlussschlauche

mit Kreuzgriffen

ein Set mit "H" und "C" Markierung, ein Set ohne Warm-Kalt-Markierung im

Lieferumfang enthalten



